
TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE 

2025-2026 

Phone: 713-461-0835  E-mail: ecc@stjeromehou.org 

 
                

                CLASSROOM 

 

    Monday - Friday 

Monday, 

Wednesday 

& Friday 

Tuesday 

& 

Thursday 

 

Parent Provided 

Supplies 

 

Infant I  

 

 

   $     1,265 

 

    $    877 

 

   $     606 

Diapers, diaper cream, 

plastic baby bottles, 

lunch, water, formula 

or breast milk, extra 

clothes, sleep mat. 

 

Toddler I 
 

 

   $      1,159 

 

    $    742 

 

   $     544 

Diapers, diaper cream, 

sleep mat, sippy cup, 

lunch, extra clothes, 

shoes, bug spray,  

sunscreen. 

 

 Toddler II A/B 
 

 

   $      1,001 

 

    $    651 

 

   $     494 

Diapers, diaper cream, 

wipes, sleep mat, sippy 

cup, lunch, extra 

clothes, shoes, bug 

spray, sunscreen. 

 

Toddler III A/B 

 

 

 

    $      967 

 

    $    629 

 

 

    $     476 

Diapers, diaper cream, 

wipes, sleep mat, sippy 

cup, lunch, extra 

clothes, shoes, bug 

spray, sunscreen. 

 

Pre-K  
 

 

 

     $     945 

 

     $   618 

 

    $     471 

Diapers, diaper cream, 

wipes, sleep mat, sippy 

cup, lunch, extra 

clothes, shoes, bug 

spray, sunscreen. 

Tuition Payment Policies: 

1. Tuition is due between 1st and 10th of each month. A $50 daily late fee will be added to your Brightwheel 

account on the 11th of the current month; if your account is not current by the 20th of the month, your access to 

SJECC will be suspended. All tuition and fees must be paid in full before your child is readmitted.  

2. Tuition is not discounted due to absences of any sort; part-time children may not be substituted for days. 

Part-timers who wish to attend an extra day will be responsible for paying our $100 daily fee if space is 

available.  If you plan on taking time off, you will be responsible for paying 50% of your monthly tuition to 

reserve your child’s spot in the classroom. SJECC will not prorate tuition based on absent days per month, 

weather, emergencies, early dismissals, unpredicted shutdowns, school closures, in-service and holidays.   

3. SJECC offers a 15% sibling discount to the oldest child's tuition based on all children's full-time enrollment. 

4. Family Commitment fees will be included in your annual registration fees if your family decides to pay and  

             not fundraise. Families that choose to fundraise have until August 31st of the current year to raise the funds.  

Annual Enrollment Fees: 1 Child 

Registration  $250 

Supply Fee $200 

Snack Fee $150 

Family Commitment Fee $275 

Total Annual Fees $875 

  

To secure your child’s enrollment, registration must be 

paid. All enrollment fees are non-refundable and must be 

paid before your child attends SJECC. 

 Annual Enrollment Fees: 2 or more Children  

Registration (first child) $250 

 Registration / additional 

Children 

$125 

Supply Fee $300 

Snack fee $200 

Family Commitment Fee $275 

Total Annual Fees $1,150 

To secure your child’s enrollment registration must be paid. All 

enrollment fees are NON refundable and must be paid before your child 

attends SJECC. 

 


